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CLARA’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-400061

Academic Calendar for A.Y. 2021-2022

MONTH: JUNE 2021

Date Day Events/Activities N \v::_h . BHZ[E;
World Environment Day - A Lecture on
05-06-2021 | Saturday Ecosystem Restoration All Dept,

05-06-2021 | Saturday An Environmental Awareness Campaign All Dept.

11-06-2021 Friday IQAC Meeting IQAC
BCOM
17-06-2021 | Thursday Webinar on Stock Market BAF
and BMS
College Reopens - Regular Lectures for
21-06-2021 | Monday S.Y./T.Y.B.Com/ BMS/ BMM/ BAF | All Dept.
21-06-2021 Monday Celebration of International Yoga Day NSS
-
MONTH: JULY 2021
Celebration of National Doctor's Day
01-07-2021 | Thursday Seminar on Health and We All Dept.
) IQAC
Intercollegiate Webinar under SDP- Along
i Preparing for National Accounting Talent with
12-07-2021 | Monday Search Exam 2021-22 All Dept.
IQAC
Add On Course: Business Accountin Along
13-07-2021 | Tuesday and Taxation g with
All Dept.
BCOM,
BAF
13-07-2021
to Tuesday and BMS
07 Online Quiz on Legal Awareness with
14-07-2021 IQAC
World Population Day:

Poster Making Competition Culu‘lral‘
| 15-07-2021 | Thursday Collage Making Competition Committee
\ 15-7-2021 Thursday Tree Plantation Drive NSS J
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CLARA’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-400061

IQAC
One Day National Level Workshop on " Along
; 17-07-2021 | Saturday Digital Teaching & Learning Environment" with
| | ;, All Dept.
| 21-07-2021 | Wednesday | Bakri-Eid All Dept.
| NSS along
' 22-07-2021 | Thursday | Virtual Training Programme on Fire Safety B c?mman d
| | BAF
Virtual Session on Financial Wellness -
26-07-2021 | Monday . .
e onday Living Life Independently wbe
' IQAC
A National Webinar on NAAC related Along
27-07-2021 | T / : . .
uesday Quality Enhancement Techniques with
B L All Dept.
27-07-2021 | Tuesday | Orientation Programme for SY and TY All Dept.
f Students
- MONTH: AUGUST 2021
. . Placement
0208-2021 | Monday '“‘e’““;%;i‘:gzg:;“:;; ej{:&;“‘ and | cell, BAF
and BMS
All Dept.
06-08-2021 Friday An Overview of GST with
IQAC
10-08-2021 | Tuesday A Session on Anti Ragging All Dept.
15-08-2021 | Sunday Independence Day All Dept.
16-08-2021 | Monday Parsi New Year All Dept.
19-08-2021 | Thursday Muharram All Dept.
One Day National Webinar on "Intellectual ,I«S(f;lcg
20-08-2021 Friday Property Rights- A Key Aspect for with
Economic Development" All Dept.
23-08-2021
< Commencement of Internal Exams 1l Dept
to Monday for SY and TY All Dep
25-08-2021
FDP - A Worksh Financial Literacy | oG omr
- OrKshop on rinancia 1 BAF and
23-08-2021 Monday and Investor Awareness BI\?II;
26-08-2021 | Thursday 1t Advisory Meeting NSS
Pr al

Claras College of Commerce
\‘:‘ r‘

Andi.= (W), Mumbai-400 Lol

Road, Versova,
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| IQAC
- . FDP on - SSR and NAAC Related Quality | Along
T N ‘_ Y T . -
—F SO0 Fraday Enhancement Techniques with All
; Dept.
28-08-2021  Samurday IQAC Meeting . 1QAC
| Research
31-08-2021 Tuesday A Session on Techniques of Writing i Comx.ninee
a Research Paper with
All Dept.
MONTH: SEPTEMBER 2021
02-09-2021  Thursday NSS Orientation Day NSS
Webinar on Build Forward Stronger (A IQAC
209,70 <4 Future Vision for Physical Fitness and Along
03-09-2021 F .
7 nday Health) on Account of National Sport Day with All
Dept.
04-09-2021 Add On Course Titled Banking - A World IQAC
Saturday "
0 - of Opportunities Al?"%
B0 with
16-09-2021 All Dept.
03-09-2021 Sundayv Teachers' Day Celebration All Dept.
‘ Online Essay Writing Competition -
07-09-2021 | Tuesday Theme -Impact of Covid 19 on Education All Dept.
Sector
National Level Faculty Development iS:nC
09-09-2021 | Thursday Programme on Managing Online Classes with Ag”
Dept.
!
101092021 |
0 ! Friday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi All Dept.
- 14092021 ’
| IQAC
'1‘ Ozone Day - An Intercollegiate Along
 16-09-2021 | Thursday Online Essay Writing Competition with
| \ All Dept.
| 17-09-2021 ‘l Friday Virtual Session on Domestic Violence WDC
\‘. 18-19-2021 ‘L Saturday Parents-Teachers Meet All Dept.
i} ! Research
20-09-2021 A Short-Term Certificate Course on Committee
l\ To Monday Research Techniques with
‘LB0-09-2021 IQAC
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An. -

23-09-2021 ’ ' Commencement of ATKT Exam for SEM. [1 Exam
to | Thursday and [V Dept.
30-09-2021 |
| 24092021 | Friday NSS Day Celebration NSS
( MONTH- OCTOBER 2021
!
2-10-2021 . — )
o Saturday Mahatma Gagdhl Jayanti Week- Quiz NSS
08-10-2021 ompetiuon
05-10-2021 | Tuesday Commencement of FY's and MCOM All Dept.
lectures
13-10-2021
Commencement of Semester End Exam and
t W Exam
° ednesday ATKT Exam for SEM [ and Sem
22-10-2021 1
15-10-2021 Friday Holiday - Dusshera All Dept.
19-10-2021 Tuesday Holiday - Eid -E - Milad All Dept.
20-10-2021 | Wednesday| Offline Lectures started after Lockdown All Dept.
Elocution Competition - Cultural
27-10-2021 | Wednesday Topic -Corona and the Changing C U
Educational Scenario & s
30-10-2021 .. .
o Saturday Vigilance /é\(\)fga;;:g;so\:eek- Quiz NSS
05-11-2021
30-10-2021 | Saturday Faculty Development Programme on IQAC
NAAC Documentation
MONTH: NOVEMBER 2021
01-11-2021
to Monday Diwali Vacation ' All Dept.
14-11-2021 ‘
15-11-2021 o BAF &
to Monday TYBAF and TYBMS Sem- V Examination BMS
24-11-2021 ‘ ‘
l -
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CLARA'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-400061

16-11-2021 | 10AC
to Tuesday Add On Course: E-Commerce Along
27-11-2021 with
B — All Dept.
[8-11-2021 | Thursday | Online Webinar on Efficiency at Workplace | All Dept.
19-11-2021 I'riday Gurunanak Jayanti All Dept.
25-11-2021
To Thursday TYBAMMC SEM 5 Examination BAMMC
08-12-2021
. . IQAC and
25-11-2021 | Thursday SDP on Public Relat:p ns and Career Placement
Opportunities
Cell
. Intercollegiate Quiz Competition
26-11- g
ti=2021 Friday on The Constitution Day All Dept
27-11-2021 | Saturday Orientation for FY's All Dept.
29-11-2021 Monday IQAC Meeting IQAC
MONTH: DECEMBER 2021
07-12-2021 | Tuesday Nail Art Competition Culml
Committee
07-] 7220 Tuesday SEM 6 ATKT Al Depe
15-12-2021 |
08-12-2021
o Wednesday | Internal Exams of FY's and MCom Sem -1 All Dept.
12-12-2021
o All Dept. |
along with
14-12-2021 | Tuesday Blood Donation Drive CWC's
law j
- - College |
14-12-2021 7'l'ucsdz& Online Energy Saving Campaign All Dept. 1
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CLARA’S COLLEGE OFr COMMERCE
Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-400061

. ) _— Multi-Disciplinary I:- Conference on N .
18-12-2021 | Saturday 'Post-Covid Revival of the Indian | ‘conomy’ 1QAC
in association with University of Mumbai ) o
20-12-31 Monday M.Com Sem HT Examination M.Com
to
24-12-21 - - N
25-12-2021
(o Saturday Winter Break and Christmas Vacation All Dept,
01-01-2022
MONTH: JANUARY- 2022
Onlmc FDP on "How to Ovcrcomc Stress
05-01-202 2dne .
2022 | Wednesday and Live Your Potential" 4l Dept
I LA v ital Marketing IQAC
05-01-2022 Wednesday Add On Course Digital Marketing Along
with All
~ 15-01-2022 ) Dept.

08-01-2022 | Saturday | FDP on Effective Documentation for NAAC IQAC

. . B ) All Dept.
14-01-2022 Friday Online Webinar on Swami Vivekanand: An

Y along with
Inspiring Youth Icon IQAC

15-01-2022 Commencement of Semester End Exam for

to Saturday FYs of all Dept Exam
22-01-2022 B P
20-01-2022 Three Days FDP on NAAC's New

to Thursday | Framework for Accreditation & Assessment: IQAC
23-01-2022 Opportunitics & Challenges
26-01-2022 | Wednesday Republic Day All Dept.

. Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pa dha‘ da -
28-01-2022 |  Friday o o Samm;‘,‘;ﬂ AenanVada - 1 Al Dept,

MONTH: FEBRUARY 2022
i 1‘%
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CLARA'’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCF.
Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-400006 1

SDP- Intellectual Property Rights Online
perty Iy

01-02-2022 Tuesday Session IQAC
by CS Bhumi Tolin
01-02-2022 Tuesday Azadi Ka Amrut Mahotsav: Suryanamaskar | Al Dept,
11-02-2022 Friday A Workshop on Yoga W
Intercollegiate Compeltition on Rescarch
Paper Presentation in
12-02-2022 | Saturda Multi-Disciplinary Disciplines Rescarch
CoT T y (In association with Clara's College Commitlee
of Education and
CWC Law)
15-02-2022 | Tuesday | ,
16" Inter-Collegiate/Institute/ Department All De
Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22 ept.
18-02-2022 | Friday ~ Dhulivandan Al Dept.
21-02-2022 Short Term Certificate Course on
To Monday Preparing Corporate Minds All Dept,
04-03-2022 o
One Day National Webinar on
'Research Performance Indicators' Research
26-02-2022 . . . . .
6-02-202 Saturday (In Association with University of Mumbai | Committee
and CWC College of Law)
27-02-2022 - )
to Sunday Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din All Dept.
28-02-2022 == ! .
A National Level Online Quiz
Competition on National Science Day Library
28-02-2022 | Monday (inassociation with CWC College of Committee
Law)
01-03-2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri All Dept.
MONTH: MARCH- 2022
a N - IQAC
01-03-2022 Along
to Tuesday Add On Course Advance Excel with

11-03-2022

CAll Dept,
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CLARA’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-40006 1

| All Dept,
| 14:04-2022 Thursday Medical Camp with Ekata
/ Manch
!‘ 14-04-2022 | Thursday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti All Dept.
15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday All Dept.
18-04-2022
to Monday | SEM- IV - Additional Semester End Exam All Dept.
25-04-2022
23-04-2022 FY's -Semester Il - Semester End and
to Saturday ATKT All Dept.
02-05-2022 Examination
23-04-2022 | Saturday IQAC Meeting IQAC
25-04-2022 | Monday TYBAMMC SEM- VI BAMMC
To
06-05-2022
National Level Online Webinar on Open C;;:?irt{*e
25-04-2022 | Monday | Educational Resources (OER) for Teaching | ~ and ITt
and Learning
Dept.
MONTH: MAY- 2022
04-05-2022 | Wednesday TYBAF and TYBMS Sem — V1 Bé\was&
To
12-05-2022 I
NSS of the College participated in the following activities conducted by
University -
An Awareness Lecture on Say No 1o .
01-08-2021 Sunday Drugs & Yes to Life (University biSS
level) -
1, 02-08-2021 Monday | Balasaheb Thakre Jayanti (University level) NSS
L I
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CLARA’S COLLEGE OF

COMMERCE
Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai-400061
07-09-2021 Webinar on First Aid Training by Manjit
o Tuesday Singh NSS
09-09-2021 (University Level)
| Do | S
| 02-10-2021 Saturday
Bhajan Sandhya University Level NSS
—= i —
. A Webinar on Role of Youth in
29-10-2021 Friday Stopping Corruption—University NSS
level
17-11-2021 Online Leadership Train
to Wednesday ine Leadership raining . NSS
Programme (U niversity
21-11-2021 level
\— -
Awareness Session on POCSO Act, 2012:
26-02-2022 Saturday | A Promise to Protect Children (University NSS
- ]
27/02/2022
and Sunday Versova Beach Clean-up (U niversity NSS
28/02/2022 Level
&\)\
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